
205 HELP WANTED 
Part-time help needed for drywall 
contractor. 6-8hr/wk. Transportation 
a must. Needed ASAP. 683-5650. 

Looking for friendly, well-organized 
work-study student for National 
Student Exchange Office 
Assistant position. General office 
duties, assist coordinator with 
day-to-day operations. 15-hrs/wk 
starting Sept. Work-study pref. but 
not req. APPLY NOW with Karen 
Cooper 346-3211. 
Do you have excellent customer 
service and accounting skills? Apply 
to be an ASUO Student Controller. 
Must be willing to work 20 hours a 
week, including some evening 
and/or weekend hours. For a com- 
plete job description, go to the 
ASUO Controllers Office, EMU 
Suite 4. Accepting applications thru 
June 10th. Questions: 346-0626 or 
asuocomp @ gladstone .uoregon.edu. 
An affirmative action/equal opportu- 
nity/Americans with Disabilities em- 
ployer (AA/EOE/ADA). 

Morning Person? 
Make some extra cash! 

Deliver the Oregon Daily Emerald 
6am-8am, Tues. & Thur. Summer 
term. Mon.-Fri. Fall term. Requires 
your own reliable vehicle and insur- 
ance. Work Study ok. Now Hiring 
for Summer & Fall! Apply in per- 
son, Mon.-Fri., 8-5, 300 EMU. 
The Oregon Daily Emerald is an 
equal opportunity employer commit- 
ted to a culturally diverse workplace. 

SUMMER WORK 
SUMMER WORK 

Good pay, flex, sched’s. cust. 
sales/service, will train, all ages 
17+, conditions apply. 
Salem 503-362-2515 
Beaverton 503-203-1103 
Portland 503-353-7507 

Eugene_541-434-0201 
Now accepting applications for Peer 
Health Education interns through 
the UO Health Center for Fail term. 
This small seminar class meets T/R 
10-11:50, and accepts 12 new stu- 
dents/ term. Apply early to get an 
interview. If interested go 
to:http://healthed.uoregon.edu and 
fill out the application or call Ramah 
Leith 346-0562. 

Painters and cleaners. 
5-7 days work at apt. near UO. To 
prep apts. for new tenants. Exper. 
preferred. Call 336-297-1340. 7am- 
6pm only. 
Dance Instructors for ‘05-06. Tap, 
jazz, ballet and hip hop. Send 
resume to Musical Feet School of 
Dance. 420 W. 12th, Eugene. 
Change the life of a child this sum- 
mer. Counselors and lifeguards 
needed for summer camp near Port- 
land. Call Michael (503) 231-9484 

205 HELP WANTED 
Hiring River Raftingj Guides 

12 days, hands on training, starts 
June 18. Free info. 1-800-289-4534. 
Small aroma therapy business look- 
ing for help w/production, shipping, 
office, web skills. Needs car. Must 
like kids. Flex. 20 hr/wk. 344-4483 

Hawaiian Time Is Hiring 
Looking for honest, hardworking, 
dependable help for exciting fast- 
paced casual restaurant. Please 
bring resume and personality for in- 
verviews on Tuesday June 7 at 
10am 333 Coburg Rd. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
1485 W 3rd 

Newly renovated 2 bdrm. New paint, 
carpet, updated bathroom. $625 in- 
cludes water, sewer & garbage. Di- 
rections: 2nd to Taylor, and right on 
3rd (gravel). NO PETS. 915-3101 or 

334-4625 
5 bdrm, 2 ba. W/D, DW. Direct bus 
UO. 1791 Jefferson. $1,750/mo. 
Avail. Sept. 1.912-7470, 
2 ba, 5 bdrm w/fenced yard. Pet 
OK. Located on the corner of Villard 
and 17th. Summer rates! 520-4030 
SMALL 1 BDRM $495 Over ga- 
rage, campus 10 blks, near Safe- 
way, buses. No smoking. Available 
Now! 2055 Willamette. 206-7248 
3 bdrm house. 12 blocks from cam- 
pus, $975/mo. Avail Sept. 1. Call 
343-8263 for appointment. 
1588 Patterson St. 2 blocks to UO. 
Huge house. 4 + bdrm, 1.5 ba. + 

small cottage, 2 story, deck. 
$2200/mo. + dep. Avail. 07/15. 
Open Sat. 06/11, 1-2 pm & Sun. 
06/12, 3-4 pm, Lisa 650-424-1767. 
3 bdrm, 2 ba. W/D, DW, FP. Direct 
bus UO. 543 W. 18th. $1,125/mo. 
Avail. Sept. 912-7470. 

5 blocks to UO. 
5 bdrm, 2 ba, good neighborhood. 
Avail. after 06/01. FP, all 
appliances, incl. W/D. $1995, 
1st/last/dep. No dogs. Days 683- 
5555, eve/weekends 517-7040. 
1708 Mill St. 4 blks. to UO. 3 bdrm., 
1 ba., 2 story, full basement, ga- 
rage. $1525/mo. + dep. Avail. 
06/18. Open Sat. 06/11 2:30-3:30 
pm & Sun. 06/12 1:30-2:30pm. Lisa 
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
eled! Call Emily: 541.913.7729 

Cheap summer rent! 3 rooms avail, 
for summer in house of great girls 
close to UO (14th * Pat.) Rent $280. 
Flexible. Call Kristina 541-913-3420. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Female to share 2 bdrm, 1 ba, w/d, 
parking. No smoking or pets. 15th & 
Hilyard. $310/mo. Call 968-5166 

Roommate wanted to share awe- 
some 4 bdrm 3 ba. house w/ 3 
friendly females. Available now or 

Sept. Rent $390. Call Kaity at 
(708)610-0023 
2 blocks from UO, share w/3 others, 
older Victorian, N/S, N/P $250/mo. 
+ utils. 302-1723. 

Summer sublease: Share 2 bdrm 2 
ba apt. 2 blks UO, w/d, free Internet. 
Possible fall avail. 503.957.2554 

Roommate wanted for 2 bdrm, 2 ba. 
apt. Avail. 06/05. Free cable, w/d, all 
util. incl. elec. Near Autzen, on bus 
route. $375/mo. 541-338-8170. 

3 bdrm house w/2 laid back, clean 
girls, 13th & Washington, on bus- 
line, w/d, dw, fenced backyard, 
$415/mo incl. w/s/e, avail mid-June 
or early Sept. Call Erin 808-392- 
0594 or Fiona 541-513-1414 

$225-$325/mo, no smoking, 1 mi. 
from UO, near Hendrick's Park, qui- 
et location. Trevor 503.341.5801 

2 Lg rms. in 4rm house. Hardwood 
floors, ceiling fans, w/d, dw, 2 bath, 
share utilities. 1 blk to UO. Bus stop, 
available summer or fall term 
$300/mo. 683-5618 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www. dailyemerald .com 

285 SERVICES 
UO Crisis Center 

24 hr. Student Help Line 
346-4488 

•All calls are confidential. 

310ARTS & ENTERTAINMENT 
Openings available. Guitar, piano, 
bass lessons. All styles/levels. John 
Sharkey. 342-9543. 

725 East 14th • Manager 302-9088 

New, Upscale Apartments! 
Secured Front Entrance 

and Parking Garage! 
Each Unit Features: 
• Washer & Dryer 
• Self Cleaning Oven 
• Quality and Amenities Throughout! 
• Cable ready for direct high speed 

access to the internet and the (JO 

• Microwave Oven 

• Exercise Room 

Model Unit Available to view for Fall lease sign up! 
For additional information on the newest and most exciting 
apartment complex, designed for the discriminating student 
in upscale living and modern technology 
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ACROSS 

1 New York is on 
it 

10 TV Riddler 
portrayer 

15 Frequent stop 
sign displayer 

16 Trial figure 
17 It may be cut 

before a 

reading 
18 Kind of cell 
19 Kind of menu 

20 Archaic word 
ending 

21 Ones making 
great strides 

22 A, overseas 

23 Is cautious 

25 Flirt with, in a 

way 
29 Negligible 
30 Paper feature 
31 Cousin of -y 

33 Restaurant : 
block 

34 Muse with a < 
globe { 

37 Quinn who ( 
played Annie 

39 Old cartoonist 
_Key 

40 Dance part 
42 It's set in Egypt 
43 Sci. course 

45 Barracuda and 
others, once 

50 Many an old 
sitcom mom 

52 With 54-Across, 
throat soother 

53 Lyndon Baines 
Johnson 
Library locale 

54 See 52-Across 
56 Membership 

list 
57 Growls 

1 
ANSWER TO PREVIOUS PUZZLE 

HBD ULJULJU UUU13U 
ljulj uuuuu uuuliu 
uuuuuuuuu uuuuu 
□□□□□□□□□□□□□□ 
UUUUU ULJUUU 

□DDE] □QQDDB 
□BaQsaaQQQ □□□ 

QDQ BQUJULIUUOUB 
uuuuua □□□a 

QBBUH IdUUIIU 
QBDQQBQDQIIlQilQQ 

QDDBQ BDBQQBBQI9 
QBQIIB □□□□□ □□□ 
BQQDD QQBBB QQQ 

8 Do without 
dates 

0 Razzle-dazzle 
1 los is in it 
2 Pinched 
3 Farsighted 

DOWN 

1 Treasure 
2 Mount Desert 

Island's 
national park 

3 Shy 
4 Sound of 

impatience 
5 Hotel extra 

6 Dated, 
formerly 

7 Helped in 
holding up 

8 Like 
9 Disapproving 

sound 
0 Some staffers: 

Abbr. 

1 Zeno and 
Epictetus 

2 Be deceitful 
3 Very quickly 
4 10th-century 

raiders 
11 Depart, in a 

way 
!4 Trombonist 

Winding 
!6 It’s quite a 

stretch 
!7 Grand 
!8 Cat's assent 

34 “A Challenge 
for the Actor” 
writer/actress 

35 Disown 

36 Water 

38 L6man, e g. 
41 Puffin's cousin 

44 Cat’s paws, 
eg 

46 Game finder 

47 Ponied up? 
48 No-good 
49 Patronize, as a 

motel 

55 Word on a toy 
package 

56 Important 
Indian 

58 Chucklehead 

59 Grp. interested 
in races 

For answers, call 1-900-285-5656, $1.20 a minute; or, with a 
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